Proposed Task Start Date  07/09/2021  

Proposed Task End Date  30/11/2022  

2. Cost Proposal   

SUMMARY  

TOTAL COST OF TASK  

Firm Price Quotation (ex VAT) – Core Activity 
Only  

£74,828.00 

Firm Price Quotation (ex VAT) – Including 
Options (if applicable)  

£1,059,578  
(One million, fifty nine thousand, five hundred and 
seventy eight pounds) 

OR  

Ascertained Cost (maximum price payable 
(ex VAT)) – Core Activity Only  

£-  

Ascertained Cost (maximum price payable 
(ex VAT)) – Including Options (if applicable)  

£-  

COST BREAKDOWN  

Please provide a full breakdown of all costs associated with this Task.